
Provinsi : Jawa Tengah :

1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 16
1 PLANTUNGAN 12 Desa Tirtomulyo 1 V - - - - - V -

Desa Wonodadi 1 V - - - - - V -
2 SUKOREJO 18 Desa Bringinsari 1 V - - - - V V -

Desa Ngargosari 1 V - - - - V V -
3 LIMBANGAN 16 Desa Tamanrejo 1 V - - - - V V -
4 BOJA 18 Desa Puguh 1 V - - - - - V -
5 KALIWUNGU 9 Desa Kumpulrejo 1 V - - - - V V -
6 BRANGSONG 12 Desa Brangsong 1 V - - APBD PROV - - V

Desa Rejosari 1 v - - - - V V -
7 NGAMPEL 12 Desa Jatirejo 1 V - - APBD PROV - - V
8 GEMUH 16 Desa Galih 1 V - - APBD PROV - V V -
9 ROWOSARI 16 Desa Rowosari 1 V - - - - V -

Desa Sendangdawuhan 1 V - - APBD PROV - V V -
Desa Gempolsewu 1 V - - - - V V -
Desa Tanjunganom 1 V - - - - V V -

10 KANGKUNG 15 Desa Truko 1 V - - APBD PROV - - V -
Desa Kalirejo 1 V - - APBD PROV - - V -

11 CEPIRING 15 Desa Kaliayu 1 V - - - - - V -
12 PATEBON 18 Desa Kebonharjo 1 V - - - - - V -
13 KOTA KENDAL 20 Kel.Kebondalem 1 V - - APBD PROV - - V -
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Provinsi : Jawa Tengah

PENDAPATAN

NAMA DESA YANG HARI BERSIH PER BULAN

MEMPUNYAI PASAR DESA PASAR (Rp)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
1 PLANTUNGAN 12 Desa Tirtomulyo 1 V - V - V - Kliwon,Pon dan manis 100 1.000.000

Desa Wonodadi 1 V - - - - - Kliwon,Pon dan manis 25
2 SUKOREJO 18 Desa Bringinsari 1 V - - - - - Pon dan Manis 125

Desa Ngargosari 1 V - - - - - Pahing dan Kliwon 50
3 LIMBANGAN 16 Desa Tamanrejo 1 V - V - V - Rabu dan sabtu 30
4 BOJA 18 Desa Puguh 1 V - V - V - - 5
5 KALIWUNGU 9 Desa Kumpulrejo 1 V - - - - - Tiap hari 15
6 BRANGSONG 12 Desa Brangsong 1 V - V - V - Tiap hari 115

Desa Rejosari 1 v - - - - - Tiap hari 40
7 NGAMPEL 12 Desa Jatirejo 1 V - V - V - Tiap hari 100 850.000
8 GEMUH 16 Desa Galih 1 V - V - V - Tiap hari 112
9 ROWOSARI 16 Desa Rowosari 1 V - - - - - Tiap hari 75

Desa Sendangdawuhan 1 V - V - V - Tiap hari 50
Desa Gempolsewu 1 V - - - - - Tiap hari 300
Desa Tanjunganom 1 V - - - - - Tiap hari

10 KANGKUNG 15 Desa Truko 1 V - V - V - Tiap hari 82 500.000
Desa Kalirejo 1 V - V - V - Tiap hari 20

11 CEPIRING 15 Desa Kaliayu 1 V - - - - - Tiap hari 100 600.000
12 PATEBON 18 Desa Kebonharjo 1 V - - - - - Tiap hari 70 750.000
13 KOTA KENDAL 20 Kel.Kebondalem 1 V - V - V - Tiap hari 30
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NO NAMA KECAMATAN
JUMLAH      

DESA
NAMA DESA

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1 PLANTUNGAN 12 Desa Tirtomulyo V - - - 1000 - - 50 6 - - - - - v - -
Desa Wonodadi V - - - 200 - - 12 2 - - - - - - v -

2 SUKOREJO 18 Desa Bringinsari V - - - 2500 - - 26 49 - - - - - v - -
Desa Ngargosari V - - - 2500 - - 2 50 - - - - - v - -

3 LIMBANGAN 16 Desa Tamanrejo V - - - 3000 - - 15 5 - - - - - v - -
4 BOJA 18 Desa Puguh V - - - 646 - - 2 5 - - - - - - - v
5 KALIWUNGU 9 Desa Kumpulrejo V - - - 100 - - 1 15 - - - - - v - -
6 BRANGSONG 12 Desa Brangsong V - - - 1479 - - 33 115 - - - - - - - v

Desa Rejosari V - - - 400 - - 12 1 - - - - - v - -
7 NGAMPEL 12 Desa Jatirejo V - - - 1420 - - 12 6 - - - - - - - v
8 GEMUH 16 Desa Galih V - - - 1200 - - 17 75 47 - - - - - - v
9 ROWOSARI 16 Desa Rowosari V - - - 500 - - 20 2 - - - - - v - -

Desa Sendangdawuhan V - - - 1000 - - 12 4 - - - - - v - -
Desa Gempolsewu V - - - 1769 - - 67 15 - - - - - v - -
Desa Tanjunganom V - - - 300 - - - 15 20 - - - - v - -

10 KANGKUNG 15 Desa Truko V - - - 400 - - 27 50 18 - - - - - - v
Desa Kalirejo V - - - 75 - - 2 - - - - - v - -

11 CEPIRING 15 Desa Kaliayu V - - - 1150 - - 13 15 - - - - - v - -
12 PATEBON 18 Desa Kebonharjo V - - - 915 - - 17 5 - - - - - v - -
13 KOTA KENDAL 20 Kel.Kebondalem V - - - 100 - - 20 - - - - - - - v
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Provinsi : Jawa Tengah

Kendal,         Desember   2014
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